Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
45-54 ETQN
35-44 ETQN
EQX 34 ETQON
45-54 ETQON
EQX 34 ETQON
35-44 ETQN
45-54 ETQN
35-44 ETQN
45-54 ETQN
EQX 34 ETQN
45-54 ETQN
45-54 ETQON
35-44 ETQN
45-54 ETQN
EQX 34 ETQON
35-44 ETQN
35-44 ETQN
45-54 ETQON
35-44 ETQN
EQ> 34 ETQN
35-44 ETQN
55-64 ETQN
35-44 ETQN
35-44 ETQN
65+ ETON
45-54 ETQON
EQ> 34 ETQN
45-54 ETQON
EQ> 34 ETQN

Gender BIB
Male 54
Male 70
Male 88
Male 118
Male 62
Male 91
Male 96
Male 12
Male 125
Male 110
Female 122
Female 123
Female 28
Male 63
Male 115
Male 51
Female 93
Male 98
Male 77
Male 46
Male 106
Male 81
Male 7
Male 64
Male 47
Male 3
Male

Male 21
Male 22

Country
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

60¢ APOMOX MOYZOYPQN 10km

ANTQNIOX KQXTAKHX
XAPHZ MMAAQMENAKHX
ZHXHZX X0YAIOX

MANQAHY YHOOAAXKAAAKHE
FPHIOPIOX MANITHZ
OEOAQPOX >OHNAPOAAKHZ
MIXAAHY ®IAANAAPAKHY
NIKOLAOS PONTIKAKIS
MAPIOXZ ®PATKONIKOAAKHZ
MANQAHY APAKAKHX
MAPIANNA XAPTZOYAAKH
ATTEAIKH NMEAEKANAKH
ANNA BOT'IATZAKH

MANQAHY MANOYXOINMANNAKHX

IAZON TZOYKAPAKHX
EAEYOEPIOX KPIAPHZ
EAENH TZOMIMANAKH
MNMANNHX ®AQPOZ

>ABBAX MNMANTEAIAHX
AHMHTPIOX KATIKAX
ANTQONHZ XAAIBEAAKHX
ANTQONHZ NMOAAKHX
KONSTANTINOS KOURINAKIS
TAX0%X MANTZOYKIAHZ
MANQAHY KAHPONOMAKHZX
APIZTOTEAHZ ®OYPNAPAKHZ
NIKOS ILIAKIS

ANTQNIOZ BAITKOYZHZ
MAYAOZ BAITKOYZHZ

A AEXIMO

KYAQON

MAPKO AT'IQON AMOXTOAQN
NEVER GIVE UP TEAM

F'YMNAXTHPIO N'YMNAZIO

OPIZONTAZ /5~AY MEFTAAONHZOX

MAAAIOXQPA TRT

>AYM

ARKALOS

KHOAM KHOAAMEA EAENAT

MAAAIOXQPA TPT

RUNSTERS

FAR+P RUNNING TEAM
FAR+P RUNNING TEAM

0:37:52.630
0:41:10.680
0:43:09.726
0:44:27.283
0:46:17.066
0:46:38.670
0:47:42.636
0:49:54.910
0:49:57.323
0:51:06.336
0:51:08.650
0:52:02.520
0:52:05.053
0:52:26.883
0:53:10.626
0:53:29.380
0:54:56.273
0:55:33.200
0:55:51.690
0:56:20.003
0:56:46.960
0:57:29.723
0:57:43.220
0:58:37.316
0:58:40.936
0:58:51.273
0:58:57.660
0:59:00.726
0:59:00.836
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

26

27
28

29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
10
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
11
12
45
13
46
47
14

Cat.

65+ ETQON
35-44 ETQN
45-54 ETQN
35-44 ETQN
45-54 ETQN
55-64 ETON
45-54 ETQON
45-54 ETQN
65+ ETQN
EQX 34 ETQON
35-44 ETQN
EQX 34 ETQON
65+ ETQON
EQX 34 ETQON
65+ ETQN
EQX 34 ETQN
45-54 ETQN
EQX 34 ETQON
55-64 ETQN
35-44 ETQN
55-64 ETQN
45-54 ETQN
45-54 ETQON
45-54 ETQN
55-64 ETQN
45-54 ETQN
55-64 ETQN
55-64 ETQN
EQ> 34 ETQN
35-44 ETQN
EQ> 34 ETQN
EQ> 34 ETQN

Gender BIB
Male 20
Female 29
Male 92
Male 39
Female 4
Male 83
Male 53
Male 36
Male 71
Male 58
Female 73
Female 111
Male 67
Female 23
Male 10
Male 108
Male 90
Female 114
Male 109
Male 105
Male 89
Male 27
Male 120
Male 61
Male 99
Female 121
Female 124
Male 80
Female 119
Male 9
Male 24
Female 116

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR

GR

GR
GR

ZENO®ON APNANTONAKHX
KATEPINA BOAANH
AAE=HX TEMEAOX

rNQProxz APAKAKHX

TANJA GUNTHER

XPHXTOZ PONTHPHX
ANAPEAY KOXTAKHX
NIKOX AAZKAAAKHZ
MANNHX MMAAZOYAAKHY
KYPIAKOX AEBENTAKHX
STEAAA MYAQNAKH
OAYMIIA KAPAAYTH
KQXTAZ MHIMAKHX
EPAZMIA AIKATEPINH BAAIAAH
PANT PANATHAS
XPIZTO®OPOZ XPIXTOY
AHMHTPIOX XYAAITAPAOX
KATEPINA KAKEIH
2MYPOX KONTEKAKHX
ANAPEAY ®QTEINAKHE
XPHXTOZ X0YAIOZ
MATOAIOX BAONTAKHX
EMMANOYHA BAZIAEIAAHX
MIATIAAHE AOYTTAKHX
SETTE DORIADNO

MI1OIKA MIXOBA

PANIA TEAIOINOYAOY
EMMANOYHA NMAOKAMAKHZX
IOANNA AEAENTZH
CHRISTOS OUTAS
APIZTEIAHY BENHX

AOHNA MMNAAAAAKH

N'YMN ZYA EA BENIZEAOX

CRETAN WILD
2OAK

>AYX

MIYIAKI PERSONAL TRAINING PROJECT

CRETTA WILD
PROTEAS 2004

2AYX

OINOINOIEIO "KTHMA AOYTMAKH"

APOMEQN KIXAMOY

PROTEAS 2004

0:59:21.983
0:59:45.826
1:00:03.956
1:00:28.413
1:00:59.123
1:01:06.286
1:02:02.650
1:02:11.916
1:03:03.150
1:03:48.960
1:03:53.580
1:04:06.093
1:04:36.143
1:04:54.396
1:05:08.460
1:05:23.413
1:05:43.466
1:06:28.463
1:06:40.343
1:06:46.303
1:06:46.860
1:07:30.716
1:07:51.510
1:08:22.803
1:08:30.613
1:09:03.573
1:09:43.320
1:09:53.530
1:10:43.720
1:12:06.310
1:13:23.090
1:14:46.963
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

15
16
48
17
18
19
49
20
50
51
52
53
21
54
22
55
56
57
58
23
59
60
61
62

16

16
17
17
18
18

10
19
19
20
21
22
23
11
12
24
20
21

22
20

Cat.
35-44 ETQON
55-64 ETQN

EQ> 34 ETON

35-44 ETON

EQ> 34 ETON
EQX 34 ETON

35-44 ETON
55-64 ETON
55-64 ETON
35-44 ETON

EQ> 34 ETON

45-54 ETON
45-54 ETON
45-54 ETQON
45-54 ETON
55-64 ETON
55-64 ETON
45-54 ETQON

EQ> 34 ETON
EQX 34 ETON

65+ ETQON

EQX 34 ETON

35-44 ETON
65+ ETQON

Gender BIB Country

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

82
78

11
19
30
40
87
57
50

59
32
84
15
25
69
35
14
18
74
117
13
33

GR

us
us
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

ANTIFTONH NMPAQIMAKH
STEFANIA RODIGHIEN
JEREMY HERNANDEZ
CHERYL PENROD

IQANNA APNANTQONAKH
NIOBH BOYPAOYMITAKH
NIKOZ MEPAIKAKHX
AQPA YXIAHPOIOYAQY
ANAMIMPINOX AAMIPINAKHZ
2MYPOZ KOYTZOPINAKHX
GEORGIOS LIOTSOS
rNQProz AIANIAAKHZ
NANZY 'EQPTAPAKH
MANOX POYMEAIOTAKHZ
MARIA VASILEIOU
ANTQNHZ BEZTAKHZ
>TEAIOX MMNAAOIANNHZ
NIKOX ®PATTIAAAKHZ
ELEFTHERIOS TSAKIRIS
FEQPTIA APNANTQONAKH
MANTEAHX MQPAITAKHZ
KQONZTANTINOX MMAAAAAKHX
ANTONIS STAVROULAKIS
MIXAHA TIANNOYAAKHX

NA

2AYX
OPIZONTAZ
OPIZONTAZ

PROTEAS 2004

OPIZONTAZ
OPIZONTAZ
OPIZONTAZ
ORIZONTAS
ORIZONTAS
OPIZONTAZ
RUNSTERS

>AYX XANION

FTEPONTQN

1:15:14.490
1:16:29.586
1:16:45.373
1:16:51.196
1:18:00.320
1:18:07.930
1:18:27.630
1:19:59.350
1:21:21.606
1:21:21.606
1:21:21.606
1:21:22.823
1:21:22.823
1:21:22.823
1:21:22.823
1:21:22.823
1:21:23.946
1:21:23.946
1:23:31.553
1:24:13.116
1:26:02.633
1:31:39.233
1:33:07.520
1:38:21.366



